

17 EXECUTION CIVIL 319/25

MAM CHAND DECEASED THROUGH LRS Vs. UNION OF INDIA

10.12.2025

Present: Ms. Ankita Dahiya, Ld. Proxy counsel for DH.

Ms. Rashmi Srivastav, Ld. Counsel for JD No.2/DDA
(through VC).

The warrant of attachment returned back with the report that due to deficiency in account, the bank has put a hold on attachment. Be awaited.

List on 16.01.2026.

(Vikram)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
10.12.2025